
 
 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​       PRHS Weekly Bulletin​

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​                 October 20 - October 24 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Lunch Rotation Schedule 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Grade  7- 11:05​ ​ ​ Grade 10 - 11:59​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Grade  8- 11:07​ ​ ​ Grade 11 - 12:01​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Grade  9- 11:09​ ​ ​ Grade 12 - 12:03 

MENU​ ​ ​ ​    
Monday -  Day 1​   Cereal or Muffin/Yogurt Cup​        Chili/Bosco Stick or Salad Bar 
Tuesday - Day 2​   Cereal or Biscuit/Omelette​                  Round Pepperoni Pizza or Salad Bar       
Wednesday - Day 1      Cereal or Waffles​                              Mini Corn Dogs or Salad Bar 
Thursday - Day 2          Cereal or Parfait                                  Chicken Nuggets or Salad Bar 
Friday - Day 1              Cereal or Pastry                                    Fiestada or Salad Bar 
 
Current Sports Rosters 
             ​ ​                    ​ ​ ​ ​             
Current Week 
Monday, October 20 
VSS in Ms. Sjolie’s room - 3:15 pm-4:30 pm 
 
Tuesday, October 21 
 
Wednesday, October 22  
SADD Meeting at 7:50am in Mrs. Korf’s classroom 
VSS in Ms. Sjolie’s room - 3:15 pm - 4:30 pm 
 
Thursday, October 23 
Ag/IT Classes - Alex Tech Manufacturing and Transportation Tour Days - Bus at 8:15am 
 
Friday, October 24 
Cross Country vs Multiple Schools at Bagley High School - 4:00pm 
 
Saturday, October 25 
 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/u/0/d/1aV-UEHfZnVQnmaxEtuScu11ho20lb9zUavuvhuAcnpI/edit


 

Next Week 
Monday, October 27 
VSS in Ms. Sjolie’s room - 3:15 pm-4:30 pm 
 
Tuesday, October 28 
Knowledge Bowl to Fergus Falls - Bus at 8:10am 
 
Wednesday, October 29 
VSS in Ms. Sjolie’s room - 3:15 pm-4:30 pm 
 
Thursday, October 30 
 
Friday, October 31 
 
Saturday, November 1 
 


